Pre Election

Disclosure Report Cover	Am <mark>end</mark> ment  Yes No
Use this form for general report and committee information, must be sign. Do not use this form to update information.	ed and submitted along with other detailed forms.
1. Committee Information	
a, Full Nappe	c. ID Number
HAROLD Com Von City Coursel	
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code)	d. Date Eiled /
223 Freeman DEENUF	1930/2017
223 Inclemes HEENUF Buching N.C. 27215	e. Phone Number
	336-516-6600
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) 4. Period End Date (mm	n/dd/yy) 5. Treasurer Full Name
0129 40/3/2017 101/2/0/30/2017	Frank Hope
6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9, Type of Report (check one)	only one type of report from one category)
	/County Referendum
	Organizational Ouarterly Organizational Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fund	First
Pre-election /	Second Supplemental Final
7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) Pre-runoff	Third Annual
Booster Fund Semi-annual	Fourth
	Semi-annual
Year End	Mid Year 10. Special Report Name
Other: Final S. Number of Fundraisers this Report Special F	Year End
	Final
Vis. 161 1 part	pecial
	Information
a. Finaliciar institution Fun (valle)	stitution Full Name
Imerican Northern Lank + 15US	
b. Purpose c. Account Code b. Purpose	c. Account Code
d. Period Begin Balance	d, Périod Begin Balance
the ACO DOC OF	d. Ferrod Begin Balance
\$ 12,729, 55	\$/0/3/2017
CERTIFICATION	
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provision	
of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or c	
report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State B	
Harry KWEN TUSHO	10-30-17
Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appoint	od Treasurer Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 3	
11/16/1/4	C Delivery Method
Date Received: 10130111 Employee:	Normal Mail
Date Postmarked; Employee:	Registered Mail
	Hand Delivered
Date Scanned: <u>11-15-17</u> Employee: <u>\</u>	Electronically Filed
Date Data Entered: Employee:	Signer has not received mandatory training
Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information	
assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, of	
You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A	
CRO-1000 NC State Board of Elections	August 2008

10-30-17A10:53 RCVD

Harold Coven for (try Council 1sc-Fleetion					
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 20/	7	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle		
4) Cash on Hand at Start	**************************************	\$ 12,729.85	\$		
RECEIPTS					
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)		\$		
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 400	\$23,618.05		
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$		
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$		
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$ 2000.		
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$		
11) Other Receipt Sources	the state of the s		Market and the second		
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$		
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organization	ns <i>(CRO-1250</i> )	\$	\$		
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$		
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$		
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$		
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11	lc,11d and 11e)	20	\$25018.01		
EXPENDITURES					
13) Disbursements	na kai karan dangan kala hiji na karan karan hiji na jingan p				
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 7223.65	\$ 17,306,22		
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committee		\$	\$ 66		
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$		
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$		
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$ /		
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$ 2237.14		
17) In-Kiud Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$ 268.05		
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14,	15, 16 and 17)	\$ 7223.65	\$ 19,811,91		
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then s	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	\$ 5,906.20		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			AND SOCIETY SECTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$			
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns	) (CRO-1430)	\$			
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$			
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$			
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$			
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$		
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$		
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$		
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$		

CRO-1100

NC State Board of Elections

August 2008

		from Individu	(1)	F	$p_{\rm g} = \frac{1}{2}$ of $\frac{1}{2}$	1	Amendment Z Yes	□ No
Use	this form to report	rt individual contribu	tions over \$50 or	contributions un	der \$50 if form C			ed
1.0	ommittee Full N	ame (and Fund if ap	oplicable)	_/		2.	D Number	
	FAROLD	Ewes 101	Cety Con	ney				
7-0000/2000000000	ontributor Infor				emove			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	l Name, Mailing Ad lude city, state, & zi	886673888527-538588830067558857458880048978		b. Job Title/Prof	ession	d. C	Somments	
		1	nerging de la company de l La company de la company d	17Hor.	ney			
/	I MANCE	loved ye	i	c. Employer's Na	nme/specific Field.			
	3453 F	Correct dr.	IUF			e. El	ection Sum to D	åte
STATE	Burlington	N.C 27215	_			\$	100	<u> </u>
		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	) tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		I D D	<i>V</i>
	1470	de A		MENNINGER STREET, SEE MINTERS STREET	copol		d.	0=/
П	1///	Copean			09/20/20	/7	\$ 100.	
						$\dashv$		
						E-STATUTE SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	\$	
	ntributor Inforn Name, Mailing Add		Ser Brown in the Testing	Add Rei	move	a Co	mments	
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ide city, state, & zip			0. Job Title/Profe		u. ee	шиеизже	ekafitiki 602288
111	Illian 7	Rober		Schred a	Local Cero			
0	10 Color	A A COLE	/	c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field			Seconda
0	Colonies	Siker 1 105 VC. 27215				e. Ele	ction Sum to Da	te
K	orlingter /	UC. 21dis			THE STREET ASSOCIATION OF THE STREET,	\$	2000	- 3
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descript	ion 🌈	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	) 1	. Amount	
	1470	check V	/		iolalaoi	7	\$ 100	o id
				The state of the s	10 pages	$\dagger$	\$	20110774493,00110
						$\dagger$	\$	<u> </u>
3. Con	tributor Inform	ation		Add Ren	10Ve			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ame, Mailing Addr	THE COURT PARTY AND ASSESSED TO SECURITION ASSESSED.	igieggajus ji <mark>l</mark>	o. Job Title/Profess		. Cor	nments	
· married	le city, state, & zip)			LOSWA.	WE V			HERWARE
de	mines My	Sry22/11	V g	. Employer's Nam				ndjezi (Pistuar
51	3 Toule	LON DUENUE		Jennes +	2000	200		No. of the control of
Bu.	wholen W.C	27215		10 MM (2) F		Liec \$	tion Sum to Date	27 V H. H 19
Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Description	\n	Date (mm/dd/yyyyy)	22	Amount	
	HTO		เองบังเกลห์ ขบงองออกออกกลับอับเทยเหลือบงกับ		10/10/2007		0.	2/
П	7(70	Check V			192012017	+	100	
						4		Save Supremental and the save supremental and
<b>Ч</b> ]						\$		
	al only this Pa				\$	3	3 <i>0</i> 0. %	
		O-1210 Pages of Detailed Summary Page	e CRO-1100)		\$		300	i

		from Individua		P	g 2 of	2	Amendment Yes	No.
1. Co	mmilitee Full Na	individual contributi me (and Fund if app	ons over \$50 or	contributions un	der \$50 if form C		ID Number	sea
	110011	Viven 101	DA NO		5.04	4.	II) Number	37.07.22
3. Ćo	entributor Inform	CHARLES OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ery Co	JAdd R	emove			
RI	Name, Mailing Addi	TAKE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		(b. Job Title/Prof	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	d, C	Comments	
(incl	ude city, state, & zip	) ku kanan din ah muli ja		Red Estate	Jale Se	and e	2)	
2'c	chard Go	00		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field			
Pi	2.20x, 144	O	V	State S.	craso	e. E	lection Sum to	Date
R	orlington 6	00 UC 27216				\$	100	
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descr	iption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу) 🙀	k. Amount	7
	1470	Check V			10/23/2007		\$ 100	·
					/4/		\$	
	<b>V</b>			×			\$	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
	tributor Informa				nove			
CHAPELLANN NAMES	Name, Mailing Addre de city, state, & zip)	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. Co	omments	
		2000 - 20		c, Employer's Nan	o/S-cotto Field			O.STOCKE CONTRACTOR
				e. Employer savan	ne/specific Freid			
						necessinus	ection Sum to D	ate
	Claba Surundan Candadaki (1860) (19	No. 1920 - Am Chin Andro Chinan Scoper (1986)	h, 1966-36 * 67 666676308867 195 31 1866	Anharahanan dari 2003 Nay ar ar Ar ar an ar animatan,	7.4%2.6483.06=0.6603.16x3.06x3.06803.6603.6603.6603.6603	\$		Agenta - 110 Johnson Assessa
f, Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j, Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)   1	k. Amount	
						4	\$	
					**************************************		\$	
							\$	orachie delica
	ributor Informa			Add 🔲 Rem				ET CENTRAL SIZES AND VICE
	ame, Mailing Addres e city, state, & zip)	s & Phone		b. Job Title/Profess	ion	d. Coi	mments	
				c. Employer's Nam	o/Specific Field			- Additional and the second and the
					HEAVE-NEE (XXXXXII 8 XXXXXII 1111111111111111111111			O CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
						e. Elec	ction Sum to Da	ite
. Prior	g. Account Code :	n. Form of Payment i	.In-Kind Descrip	tion	. Date (mm/dd/yyyy		, Amount	was a second
	Section and design and the second section of the second section of the second second second section section second		Barrier Constitution Constituti	Ardondellinkler er nem i Nore system i 🥦	aine junis in Mangari antivit 🗸 Vil Vil	55.13.13	\$	
							\$	To the state of th
						-	\$	A STANCE OF THE
. Tota	l only this Pa	De l				\$		
nacional de la company	l of ALL CRO						100°	2
		f Detailed Summary Page	e CRO-1100)			\$	700	

Disclosure Report Cover Use this form for general report and com	nmittee information, must be signed a	Amendment  2 Yes  No  1 Submitted along with other detailed forms.
Do not use this form to update information	On.	
1. Committee Information a. Full Name		
	124 N 1	c. ID Number
「イイスの   しん いい / シ/   b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip	City Coencil	
		d. Date Filed
223 Englemas AVEN	et_	192/2017
Ruli21 50 N.C. 27215		e. Phone Number
		1336-516-6600
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (m	m/dd/yy) 4. Period End Date (mm/dd/	P
C4/01/2017 61	10/1/02/2011/91	Trank Hope
6. Type of Committee (Check One)  Candidate Campaign Party	9. Type of Report (check only Municipal State/Cou	one type of report from one category)  Referendum
PAC Referendum	The state of the s	nty Referendum  uizational Organizational
Independent Expenditure 🔲 Joint Fundraise	er Thirty-five day / Quart	BOOM OF THE PARTY
Legal Expense Fund		First Final
7.: Type of Fund(if applicable, check one)	Bassell	Second Supplemental Final Chird Annual
Booster Fund	NO. (C.)	Fourth Special
Building Fund	Contract to the contract of th	annual
Other:	Total Control	Aid Year 10. Special Report Name Year End
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report	Special Final	
S	Special Special	1
11. Account Information	11, Account Info	
A. Financial Institution Full Name	11. Account Info	
AMELICIA Nation Full Name AMELICIA National RANK +	a. Financial Institut	ion Full Name
A. Financial Institution Full Name	a. Financial Institut	
AMELICIA Nation Full Name AMELICIA National RANK +	a. Financial Institut	ion Full Name
A. Financial Institution Full Name  AMELICAL No	a. Financial Institut	ion Full Name
A. Financial Institution Full Name  AMELICAL No	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  ti Code b, Purpose  Begin Balance	c. Account Code
A. Financial Institution Full Name  Arch  Directors  C. Accound  d. Period  \$ / 3  CERTIFICATION	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  ti Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  1/92 41	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$
A. Financial Institution Full Name  Arch  Direction Notes Represented the Period  ### Arch  ###	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  ti Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  1/92 41  mpliance with all applicable provisions of	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163
A. Financial Institution Full Name  Arch  Direction Notes Represented the Period  ### Arch  ###	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  it Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  192 41  inpliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this
A. Financial Institution Full Name  Pimerical Description Full Name  A. A	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  it Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  192 41  inpliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this
A. Financial Institution Full Name  AMELICAL DESCRIPTION  I certify that the Committee or Fund is in corof the NC General Statutes and that no funds report is complete, true and correct and that I	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  ti Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  I 192 41  Impliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other I have been trained by the NC State Board	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$ Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.
A. Financial Institution Full Name  A. F. Purpose  C. Account  d. Period  \$ / 3  CERTIFICATION  I certify that the Committee or Fund is in correct and that I report is complete, true and correct and that I report is complete, true and correct and that I report is complete.	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  it Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  192 41  inpliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$ Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.
A. Financial Institution Full Name    Proceeding   Period	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  ti Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  1/92 41  mpliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other I have been trained by the NC State Board  Signature of Appointed To	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.    Jan 17   Date   Delivery Method
A. Financial Institution Full Name  A. F. Purpose  C. Account  d. Period  \$ / 3  CERTIFICATION  I certify that the Committee or Fund is in correct and that I report is complete, true and correct and that I report is complete, true and correct and that I report is complete.	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  It Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  192 41  Impliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other I have been trained by the NC State Board  Signature of Appointed To	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.    Jaj / 7
A. Financial Institution Full Name    Proceeding   Period	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  ti Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  1/92 41  mpliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other I have been trained by the NC State Board  Signature of Appointed To	c. Account Code  d. Perrod Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.    J/23 / 1/7
A. Financial Institution Full Name    Archard   Archard	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  It Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  I 192 41  Impliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other. I have been trained by the NC State Board  Signature of Appointed To  Employee:  Employee:	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.    Delivery Method   Normal Mail
A. Financial Institution Full Name  A. F. Purpose  C. Account  d. Period  \$ / 3  CERTIFICATION  I certify that the Committee or Fund is in corrof the NC General Statutes and that no funds report is complete, true and correct and that I  A. C. A. Printed Name of Signer  OR OFFICE USE ONLY  Date Postmarked:	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  It Code  Begin Balance  IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	c. Account Code  d. Perrod Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.    J/23//7
A Financial Institution Full Name    Proceedings   Proceedings   Proceedings   Proceedings	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  It Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  I 192 41  Impliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other. I have been trained by the NC State Board  Signature of Appointed To  Employee:  Employee:  Employee:	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.  Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed  Signer has not received mandatory training
A Financial Institution Full Name    Proceedings   Period   A	a. Financial Institut  ISUS  It Code  b. Purpose  Begin Balance  I 192 41  Impliance with all applicable provisions of are commingled with prohibited or other. I have been trained by the NC State Board  Signature of Appointed To  Employee:  Employee:  Employee:	c. Account Code  d. Period Begin Balance  \$  Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this of Elections.  Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed  Signer has not received mandatory training.  Ich as the committee address, treasurer,

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

August 2008

		from Individu			Pg 1 of			No
SCHOOL STREET	TO SERVICE SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	individual contributi	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	contributions	under \$50 if fori	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	1205 is not us ID Number	sed
1.00	minuee runiva	ine (and rund wap)	12/1			4.	ID Mulliner	
19	AZE C	JUED PST (	ity Coen	Additional to the second secon				11
	ntributor Inforn		<i>'</i>	-	Remove	la (	Comments	respiration
2 Y 2 Y 3 Y 3 Y 3 Y 3 Y 3 Y 3 Y 3 Y 3 Y	Name, Mailing Add ude city, state, & zip			b. Job Title/Pi	Olession	. / 0,0	monuoneessussessissis s	
			/	lestures"	t Wher	V		
11	7 Marson	Drive	. V	c. Employer's	Name/Specific Fiel	d		
2	of Im N	1417 DrivE				e. E	lection Sum to	Date
00	LINEW! TO	((, & /~ -				\$	500.0	I)
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	l ption	Date (mm/do	L/уууу)	k. Amount	
	HTO	chcek /			08/30/	2017	\$ 500.	02/
							\$	
							\$	
	tributor Inform				Remove			
C:	Name, Mailing Addr de city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Pro	ofession —	d. C	omments	
The state of the s		11		Tresibe	N			
MAI	nes baza	Weld Day	. /	c. Employer's M	Name/Specific Field	X		
20	19 1. Fai	rung Direct	$\checkmark$	Hullma	a Vil	e. E	lection Sum to I	Date - /
86,	lington N	weld Dioz Tway Dioz 16. 27215				\$	gangender annagement genger	25
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i, In-Kind Descrip	tion	j Daté (mm/dd	/уууу) ]	k. Amount	
	HTO	check /			08/21/20	17	\$ 1000	
						,	\$	
							\$	,
Executive Contract Co	tributor Informa			Add 🔲 R				
	ame, Mailing Addre le city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Pro	fession	d. C	omments	
/ 1 //	/ 1/ (7	H		Traiden	T			ANGELIE CONTRACTOR
Will	IAM A- ST	11Th		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ame/Specific Field	upapan'		24.256031400
905	Synset 1	SELVE ADM	0	Bank -01	- the Soit	E, El	ection Sum to D	ate
Gree	LAM H- Son Sunset i	N.C 2740	5		· ·	\$	1000	-
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i, In-Kind Descript	ion	Jate (mm/dd/	уууу)	k. Amount	
П	HTO	cheek			02/30/	2017	\$ 1000	DC
							\$	
							\$	
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ige				\$	2500	0= V
5. Tota	al of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages	CDO 1100)			\$	4,3500	2/

Contributions from Individuals  Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or	Pg 2 of (	
I. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	CONTIDUCTORS UNDER \$30 It TOTAL CI	2.11D Number
HARDID Swen for City (	and	And the state of t
3. Contributor Information	Add Remove	
a, Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Title/Profession	d; Comments
(include city, state, & zip)	Vice President	
Kobert Chandler	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	
3240 Coventry Plect V Bullistan N.C. 27215	Chardler V	e. Election Sum to Date
Bullington N.C. 27215	Carote	\$ 200 0-1
f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment in In-Kind Descr	iption j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	k-Amount
1 HTO check!	09/12/201	7 \$ 200, 30
		\$
		\$
3. Contributor Information	Add Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title/Profession	I. Comments
	President	
Ion L. Chardle 15	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
2516 Jairway DIOZ	Chardles	, Election Sum to Date
Tom E. Chardler Is 2516 Fairway Druss Builington N.C. 27215	Conocate	\$ 203.
f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Descri		
1 HTO cheek	09/12/209	\$ 200
		\$
		\$
	Add Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title/Profession d	Comments
Some Francisco Company and Com	2030MNO5	
Vim Croveh	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	
2529 PINEWAY DINE R 1 1. N.C. 27215	MARRY Goveld	Election Sum to Date
Burlington N.C. 27215	Insulance=	\$ 100
f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Descrip	tion j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	k. Amount
1 ATO check	04/14/2017	\$ 100 =
	1 7 7 7 8	\$
		\$
4. Total only this Page		500° V
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages (This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)		1350 °° /

		om Individua			<u>3</u> of _		Amendment  Yes No
Use this	form to report ir	ndividual contribution	ns over \$50 or co	ontributions und	er \$50 if form CF		
1. Com	mittee Full Nam	e (and Fund if appl	icable)	<u> </u>		2. L	D Number
14	noll (	wen for (	the low	neil			
3. Cont	ributor Informa	ition (	/	Add 🔲 Rei	nove	,	
a. Full Na	ame, Mailing Addre	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	ssion	d. Co	omments
(includ	e city, state, & zip)			12 01	P .t -		
1	- Win	South .		Tresident.	Projecti +s1	<b>*</b>	
0 /	SA THE	Cont		c. Employer's Nar		1	
/ «	399 7351	Ande Cort N. 27215	-	An Kin	tput 1100	e El	ection Sum to Date
	De VIII 400	1.11 2/2/1		Properties	•	-	ection boni to but
	•			'		\$	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yy)	yy)	k. Amount
	4-11	1/	-		00/1/2017		\$ (0)
H	AIO	Mede			09/142017		\$ 1000
							\$
3. Cont	ributor Informa	tion		Add 🔲 Rei	nove		
a. Full Na	ame, Mailing Addre	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	ssion	d. C	omments
	e city, state, & zip)			May 1-1	192	1. 6	) A
I F	D House	7 10 1.(. 27216		11HNU NOSO		100	
	3	7,		c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field	1	
I Ki		10			1 9/1	e. El	lection Sum to Date
Bul	Instan 1	1.( . 27214		Knit In	Per Table	\$ .	lection Sum to Date
	7			NOUV		\$	250
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	yy)	k. Amount
	Hro	Cleck			09/13/201		\$
					,		\$
						,	\$
3. Cont	ributor Informa	tion		Add 🔲 Rei	nove		
	ame, Mailing Addre			b. Job Title/Profe		d. C	omments
	e city, state, & zip)			$\Omega / I$			
	<u> </u>			Morney		4	
$-J\Lambda y$	· Terguero	١		c. Employer's Nar	1 -	-	
390	Ferguero	DINE		Sell Empl	uye)	e. El	lection Sum to Date
	1 310	0.77			-/	<u> </u>	02
1)01	Lim NC.	21105				\$	100
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	yy)	k. Amount
	HTO	Chide			09/21/201	7	\$
	,						\$
							\$
4 Tot	l al only this Pa	age				\$	1350
CO. C.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						ئىد.
		O-1210 Pages of Detailed Summary Pa	ige CRO-1100)			\$	4350